
ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (Autonomous),  MANGALURU – 575 003 
 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 
 
 

 It is hereby informed to all current UG students of semesters II, IV & VI 

(current students without any backlogs) that applications for the End Semester 

Examinations of May, 2023 are to be submitted ONLINE through Pacifyca 

Student Login without payment by 25-04-2023. 

 

Current II & III year students who want to appear for supplementary 

subjects of II, IV semesters only may submit the application along with the 

above and pay the fees ONLINE by 25-04-2023. 

 

Repeaters (2016 to 2019 Batches) who want to appear for supplementary 

subjects of II, IV & VI semesters only may submit the application and pay the 

fees ONLINE 25-04-2023. 

 

See the College website for instructions regarding ONLINE submission of 

Application and Exam Fee payment. 

 

Detailed schedule of the examinations will be announced shortly. 
  

DETAILS OF EXAMINATION FEES FOR EACH SEMESTER: 
 
 

 
Class 

Whole  
Exam Fees 

Marks Card  
Fees 

Application  
Fees * 

Total  
Fees 

Supplementary Exam Fees for 
Each Subject / Paper 

   

 
II & IV Sem. B.A  
      VI Sem. B.A.     

 

` 
900 

     1000 

 

` 
200 
200 

11 

` 
100* 
100* 

 

` 
1200 
1300 

               
 

` 
400* 
400* 

 
 
+ `200 for Marks 
Card of each 
semester 
& `100 for 
Application of all 
semesters. 

 

II &IV Sem. B.Sc.    

      VI Sem. B.Sc.   

 

1000 

1100 

 

200 

200 

 

100* 

100* 

 

1300 

1400 

 

400* 

 

 
II, IV & VI Sem. B.Com.  

 

 
900 

2 

 
200 

 

 
100* 

 

 
1200 

 

 
400* 

 
II, IV & VI Sem. B.B.A. 

 
 

 
900 

 

 
200 

 

 
100* 

 
1200 

 

 
400* 

IIII  

 
II, IV & VI Sem. B.C.A. 

 

 
1100 

 

 
200 

 

 
100* 

 

 
1400 

 

 
400* 

 

* The total examination fees for supplementary subjects is not more than the whole examination fees as mentioned 

above for each semester + Marks Card Fee of `200/- for each semester and Application fee of `100/- for all semesters.    

Current II & III year Students are exempted from paying Application fees of `100/- for supplementary subjects. 

 

Note: Students deputed by the college to participate in any activity have to make their own arrangement to submit the 

application and pay the exam fees by online by 25-4-2023.  Examination fees once paid will not be refunded / re-

adjusted under any circumstances. 

 
Submission of online application and fee payment will not be allowed after 25-4-2023   under any circumstances.                                               

 
 
 
 

 
08-04-2023          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                   PRINCIPAL 
 


