## ST ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (Autonomous), MANGALURU – 575 003 END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023

It is hereby informed to all current UG students of semesters II, IV & VI (current students without any backlogs) that applications for the End Semester Examinations of May, 2023 are to be submitted ONLINE through Pacifyca Student Login without payment by 25-04-2023.

Current II & III year students who want to appear for <u>supplementary</u> <u>subjects</u> of II, IV semesters <u>only</u> may submit the application along with the above and pay the fees ONLINE by 25-04-2023.

Repeaters (2016 to 2019 Batches) who want to appear for <u>supplementary</u> <u>subjects</u> of II, IV & VI semesters <u>only</u> may submit the application and pay the fees ONLINE 25-04-2023.

See the College website for instructions regarding ONLINE submission of Application and Exam Fee payment.

Detailed schedule of the examinations will be announced shortly.

DETAILS OF EXAMINATION FEES FOR EACH SEMESTER:

Class	Whole Exam Fees	Marks Card Fees	Application Fees *	Total Fees	Supplementary Exam Fees for Each Subject / Paper	
	₹	₹	₹	₹	₹	
II & IV Sem. B.A	900	200	100*	1200	400*	
VI Sem. B.A.	1000	200	100*	1300	400*	+ ₹200 for Marks
						Card of <u>each</u>
II &IV Sem. B.Sc.	1000	200	100*	1300	400*	<u>semester</u>
VI Sem. B.Sc.	1100	200	100*	1400		& ₹100 for
II, IV & VI Sem. B.Com.	900	200	100*	1200	400*	Application of <u>all</u> semesters.
II, IV & VI Sem. B.B.A.	900	200	100*	1200	400*	
II, IV & VI Sem. B.C.A.	1100	200	100*	1400	400*	

<sup>\*</sup> The total examination fees for <u>supplementary subjects</u> is not more than the whole examination fees as mentioned above for each semester + <u>Marks Card Fee of ₹200/- for each semester</u> and <u>Application fee of ₹100/- for all semesters</u>.

Current II & III year Students are exempted from paying Application fees of ₹100/- for supplementary subjects.

Note: Students deputed by the college to participate in any activity have to make their own arrangement to submit the application and pay the exam fees by online by 25-4-2023. Examination fees once paid will not be refunded / readjusted under any circumstances.

Submission of online application and fee payment will not be allowed after 25-4-2023 under any circumstances.

PRINCIPAL Principal

Principal
ST.ALOYSIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
MANGALORE-575003

08-04-2023

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**